p—— e b

' ¥t e fvsn avd, freeh
- g 17en o g
' SR 0 3 2 4 7 2 9 Central Bonard of Secondary Education, Delhi
:
b
3
1

TiHiFTm A

S No.SSE/2016 wenfi, frerer afen (72 2014 10) Registration Mo.:  Cgq 5/03856/0140
_ SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (SESSION : 2014 - 16)
- o % ¥irz WE Frears o9 o1 Grade Sheot cum Certificate of Performance !
ar A fFm A R % This 1s 1o Certity th dFAT
wrm /i faeare 1 s ) Srifythat SARTHAK SHARMA FHIT RollNo.: 2431393 1
Mother s/Father 's/Guardian’'s Name UTTRA SHARMA |/ K K SHARMA |
g |
f;?uﬁ'lsl):n Sl 11/09/2000 11TH SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND ok
S Ehoo 03856-SALWAN PU
w1 faenaa BEngEm T has performed as follows : S SCHAOL SECTOR 18-l GURGAONHRY SARTHAX SHARMA

1. Qufory fruarzs Academic Performance :
fawa 13 asn am
Subject Code and Name

YT Part-1 Hf37% &1 Scholastic Areas
T Class IX
Overall Grade (FA+SA) Grade
Grade Point (GP) FA
Cc1
A2
05 B2 E1 C2 05
05 C1 E1 c2* 05 ras Sha
05 B1 | E1 | c2 05 TSI e by P

o

FAT1 Class X
Overall Grade (FA+SA)
Grade Point (GP)

06
08

Grade
FA

Grede
SA

Grade
SA

Grade Grade

B2
B1
ca*
c2
ca*

ENGLISH COMM.
HINDI COURSE B
MATHEMATICS
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE

101
085
041

086
087

C1
A2
C1
B2
C1

B2
B2
E1
E1
E1

Cc1
B1

07
08

c1
B1

s i)
LAY
A,

Additional :

5.8

IX - B1
W Part - 2 ; 9z-91f&& Frf &3 Co-Scholastic Areas

FETT Class IX S
FuiATHF Iodd Descriptive Indicators

Easily identifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at
meaningful decisions, raises questions, capable of independent thinking, has A

wfm irg fag =1 aftm (rsfidin) Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) :

L W.WW (UUHUR) & ATHAA A TS Grade In Assessment of Speaking and Listening Skills (ASL) :
2 (¥F) (A) JAT99 FI7A Life Skills :
FAta= weE
Lite Skilis

X-B2

HE1 Class X
AUIATCHTF I Descriptive Indicators

Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses, analyses a problem with
relevant information and usually chooses appropriate alternatives and B

Grade

Grade

e s d

Thinking Skills

exceptional problem- solving and decision- making skills.

makes meaningful decisions.

Empathetic, with very good interpersonal and communicative skills, an

m m Empathetic, Displays sensitivity towards differently-abled, possesses good
Social Skill interpersonal skills and appreciates other's opinions, accepts feedback from A active listener, observes school rules, accepts feedback and criticism
—— . teachers, elders and peers for self-improvement. positively, often demonstrates leadership skills and is an inspiring team A
m ber. -

WTSATERT FI9d Self-confident, optimistic, manages personal challenges and adverse situations Identifies weaknesses, stress and negative emotions fairly well, manages

Emotional Skills effectively and constructively, handles stress well, expresses emotions A them with self confidence and is empathetic. B
appropriately and readily takes help when needed.

2 ("F)(B) T 71871 Work Education

Grasps assigned tasks easlly, self-motivated, helpful, guides others and is B Innovative and shows involvement in any assignment, helps and guides 1 B

F1d 7188
Work Education

punctual.

others readily, applies knowledge practically and is punctual.

A {TT\imy =TT 271 TIAETS TT Viedial and Darfarmina Artc -

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



