कम परशाया/ S.No.SSE/2016 0324729

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड, दिल्ली

Central Board of Secondary Education, Delhi माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा (सत्र : 2014 - 16)

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION (SESSION: 2014 - 16)

ग्रेड शीट सह निष्पादन प्रमाण पत्र Grade Sheet cum Certificate of Performance

षह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि This is to Certify that SARTHAK SHARMA माता/पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Mother's/Fether's/Guardian's Name

जन्म तिथि Date of Birth

UTTRA SHARMA / K K SHARMA

11/09/2000 11TH SEPTEMBER TWO THOUSAND

विद्यालय School 03856-SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR 15-(II) GURGAON HRY का निष्पादन निम्नानुसार रहा has performed as follows:

1. शैक्षणिक निष्पादन Academic Performance :

MIII Doet 4 offere obs Cabalantia A

विषय कोड तथा नाम		कक्षा Class IX				等研 Class X			
Subject Code and Name	Grade FA	Grede SA	Ove	rall Grade (FA+SA)	Grade	Grade SA	Overall Grade (FA+SA)		
			Grade	Grade Point (GP)	FA		Grade	Grade Point (GP)	
101 ENGLISH COMM.	C1	B2	B2	07	C1	C1	C1	06	
085 HINDI COURSE B	A2	B2	B1	08	A2	B1	B1	08	
041 MATHEMATICS	C1	E1	C2**	05 🦯 🚿	B2	E1	C2	05	
086 SCIENCE	B2	E1	C2	05	C1	E1	C2**	05	
087 SOCIAL SCIENCE	C1	E1	C2**	05	B1,	E1	C2	05	
Additional :		P			-	,	1	1	

C615/03856/0140

संचित ग्रंड बिन्दु का औसत (सीजीपीए) Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) : • कथन और श्रवण कौशलों (एएसएल) के आकलन में ग्रेड Grade in Assessment of Speaking and Listening Skills (ASL) :

IX - B1 भाग Part - 2 : सह-शैक्षिक कार्य क्षेत्र Co-Scholastic Areas

2 (क) (A) जीवन कौशल Life Skills:

जीवन कौशल	कक्षा Class IX		कक्षा Class X	
Life Skills	वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators	Grade	वर्णनात्मक उल्लेख Descriptive Indicators	ग्रेड Grade
चिंतन कौशल Thinking Skills	Easily identifies personal strengths and weaknesses and uses them to arrive at meaningful decisions, raises questions, capable of independent thinking, has exceptional problem- solving and decision- making skills.	A	Identifies personal strengths and weaknesses, analyses a problem with relevant information and usually chooses appropriate alternatives and makes meaningful decisions.	В
सामाजिक कौशल Social Skills	Empathetic, Displays sensitivity towards differently-abled, possesses good interpersonal skills and appreciates other's opinions, accepts feedback from teachers, elders and peers for self-improvement.	A	Empathetic, with very good interpersonal and communicative skills, an active listener, observes school rules, accepts feedback and criticism positively, often demonstrates leadership skills and is an inspiring team member.	А
भावनात्मक कौशल Emotional Skills	Self-confident, optimistic, manages personal challenges and adverse situations effectively and constructively, handles stress well, expresses emotions appropriately and readily takes help when needed.	Α	Identifies weaknesses, stress and negative emotions fairly well, manages them with self confidence and is empathetic.	В

## 2 (ख)(B) कार्य शिक्षा Work Education :

कार्य शिक्षा Work Education  Grasps assigned tasks easily, self-motivated, helpful, guides others and is punctual.		Imnovative and shows involvement in any assignment, helps and guides others readily, applies knowledge practically and is punctual.	В
---	--	---	---

अनुक्रमांक Roll No.: 2131393

5.8

X - B2